
Beaverhead

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111502 Barrick Gold Exploration. Inc                                                  ARGENTA EXPLORATION PROJECT ARGENTA RD 10/2/25

MTR111530 R.E. Miller & Sons                                                              THE HOMESTEAD HARRINGTON AVE 9/19/25

Carbon

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111491 Wilhelm Land Surveying, LLC                                                MOUNTAIN VIEW SUBDIVISION 508-584 BRIDGER FROMBERG RD 9/6/25

MTR111549 Jody Klessens Construction LLC                                            RLM PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS OFF SKI RUN ROAD 10/16/25

Cascade

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111002 HALLE PROPERTIES LLC                                                    DISCOUNT TIRE - GREAT FALLS - MTG 01 2400 10TH AVENUE S 1/27/26

MTR111191 NorthWestern Energy                                                             ELECTRIC GENERATION: GREAT FALLS - RAINBOW (INTAKE CANAL SLOPE RESTORATION)336 RAINBOW DAM RD 9/27/25

MTR111433 DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. - MAIN              SANAVITA ESTATES/ VIILAS 3020 INDIGO LN 8/14/25

MTR111507 UNITED MATERIALS OF GREAT FALLS, INC                     NW PIPE 404 17TH AVE NE 9/6/25

MTR111559 capcon llc                                                                      BAY DRIVE DEVELOPMENT 822 2ND ST SW 10/18/25

MTR111591 Cascade Communities LLC                                                    CASCADE COMMUNITIES #4600-4709 10TH STREET NE 1/6/26

MTR111615 CITY OF GREAT FALLS                                                        FIRE TRAINING CENTER 1900 9TH ST S 1/21/26

Custer

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111523 Intermountain Infrastructure Group, LLC (IIG)                        IIG- MILES CITY TO 11 MILE 1450 US HWY 12 10/8/25

Fallon

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111154 MID-RIVERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE INC                 MID RIVERS: PLEVNA FIBER PROJECT SURROUNDING AREA OF PLEVNA, MT 10/9/25

MTR111579 WBI ENERGY TRANSMISSION INC                                     2026 BAKER WELL ABANDONMENT PROJECT CABIN CREEK RD, 101RD AND HIDDEN WATER TRAIL 1/21/26

Fergus

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111609 KH Civil Contractors, Inc.                                                      KH KOLAR PIT 12341 US-191 1/8/26

Flathead

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111454 AMI DEVELOPMENT                                                             EVERGREEN APARTMENTS 56 SAGER LANE 9/23/25

MTR111481 Westervelt Ecological Services                                              THOMPSON WETLAND AND STREAM MITIGATION BANK WEST HALF OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 26N, RANGE 26W 9/25/25

MTR111488 Matson Trucking and Excavating                                           DREAM ADAPTIVE LOT 19 GLADES DRIVE 8/27/25

MTR111493 Martel Construction Inc                                                         GROUSE MOUNTAIN PAVILION 1205 US HIGHWAY 93 W 9/16/25

MTR111545 SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC                                     STILLWATER VILLAGE HAGERMAN LANE 10/1/25

MTR111546 SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC                                     WHITETAIL CROSSING-NEW SUBDIVISION TRONSTAD ROAD - NEW SUBDIVISION NO ADDRESS 10/7/25

MTR111550 KNIFE RIVER KALISPELL                                                     MONEGAN ROAD 325 MONEGAN R ROAD 10/10/25

MTR111555 Matson Trucking and Excavating                                           VISTA RIDGE 489 TWO MILE DR 10/25/25

MTR111564 Neumann Construction Company                                          EAGLE VALLEY APARTMENTS 1950 JEFFERSON BLVD 10/24/25

MTR111581 Strods Contracting                                                              LIFT STATION 36 2686 HIGHWAY 93 NORTH 11/13/25



NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111583 SANDRY CONSTRUCTION CO INC                                     BUFFALO HILL GOLF COURSE 1176 N MAIN ST 11/19/25

MTR111597 CUTTING EDGE EXCAVATION LLC                                     MEADOW LAKE BLVD TOWNHOMES 274 MEADOW LAKE BLVD 1/14/26

MTR111611 LHC INC                                                                         COK TANK REPLACEMENT UNASSIGNED 1/22/26

MTR111617 LHC INC                                                                         AIRPORT STAGING AREA UNKNOWN 1/14/26

Gallatin

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111303 Hyalite Engineers PLLC                                                         EVERGOODS IRON HORSE ROAD 9/3/25

MTR111409 SBC INC (SCHLAUCH BOTTCHER CONSTRUCTION INC)LOT 15 OF SPANISH PEAKS RESORT LOT 15 WILDRIDGE FORK 8/6/25

MTR111416 Martel Construction Inc                                                         BOZEMAN HEALTH CAMPUS PHASE 1 915 HIGHLAND BOULEVARD 8/16/25

MTR111450 Launchpad, LLC                                                                  COTTONWOOD COMMERCIAL CENTER, LOT 3 SILVER LEAF LANE 8/7/25

MTR111467 Big Sky Community Organization                                           BIG SKY COMMUNITY PARK 25 SEEWAY ROAD 8/6/25

MTR111471 DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. - MAIN              VC DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY - FAIRFIELD INN APPROACH AND LAYDOWN HONOR LANE 8/20/25

MTR111492 TETON HERITAGE BUILDERS                                             YELLOWSTONE MOUNTAIN CLUB PHASE 3A, LOT 473 LOT 473 WHITE SPRUCE DRIVE 9/13/25

MTR111503 Sanbell                                                                         JOURNEY CHURCH EXPANSION PHASE 1 1794 BAXTER LANE EAST 9/23/25

MTR111504 MB MT ACQUISITION LLC                                                    MOONLIGHT BASIN WINTER RACETRACK IMPROVEMENTS NEAR MOONLIGHT TRAIL/WHITE WOLF TRAIL INTERSECTION 9/6/25

MTR111514 ON SITE MANAGEMENT, INC.                                             THE THAYER RESIDENCE 2 WINTER LANE 9/19/25

MTR111519 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC                                           BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS MANHATTAN OFFICE NO CURRENT ADDRESS 9/20/25

MTR111521 HOFFMANS R AND M SERVICES INC                                 BELGRADE #5 TOWN PUMP 6505 JACKRABBIT LANE 9/24/25

MTR111524 WILLIAMS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION INC                               THREE FORKS AIRPORT 3 FORKS AIRPORT ROAD 9/18/25

MTR111526 TETON HERITAGE BUILDERS                                             THE FISHER RESIDENCE 778 OUTLOOKTRAIL 10/7/25

MTR111527 LANGLAS AND ASSOCIATES INC                                       THE VIM HOTEL - MSU ~1501 S 7TH AVE 9/18/25

MTR111534 Blanton contracting                                                             CV FIRE SHOP_BLANTON 775 FRANK ROAD 9/27/25

MTR111542 Kruse Enterprises                                                               LITESYS LEADER LN 9/25/25

MTR111551 Heritage Builders MT                                                            SANDHILL LOT 15 (101 PAINTED RIDGE ROAD) 101 PAINTED RIDGE ROAD 10/24/25

MTR111554 SIME CONSTRUCTION INC                                                  SRX-II SUBDIVISION INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS NE INTERSECTION OF 19TH AND GRAF ST 10/18/25

MTR111557 Boardwalk Properties, Inc.                                                      FURGUSON FARMS 2 4250 FALLON STREET 10/30/25

MTR111568 9019 LLC                                                                        BRIDGER POINT MASTER SITE 3204 N 19TH AVE 11/8/25

MTR111585 BlueLine Construction                                                           ROCKY MOUNTAIN FLATS 5532 FOWLER LANE 12/5/25

MTR111586 Headwaters Engineering                                                        AMSTERDAM BUSINESS PARK 1278 AMSTERDAM ROAD 11/25/25

MTR111589 S2K Miller Babcock, LLC                                                        CANOPY HOTEL 32 S ROUSE AVE 12/3/25

MTR111602 Crown Holdings, LLC                                                             BLACK BULL PHASE 2 SOUTH OF BAXTER, NORTH OF DURSTON, WEST OF LOVE 1/10/26

MTR111605 MB MT ACQUISITION LLC                                                    ONE & ONLY PHASE 3 INTERSECTION OF STATESMAN ROAD & KETTLE HILL TRAIL 1/8/26

MTR111614 HOFFMANS R AND M SERVICES INC                                 ATWELL SUITES-BOZEMAN 1851 BAXTER LANE 1/10/26

MTR111630 LANGLAS AND ASSOCIATES INC                                       BOZEMAN YARDS- SOUTH 805 NORTH IDA 1/30/26

MTR111632 LONE MOUNTAIN LAND COMPANY                                    COLD SMOKE SUBDIVISION #1 AND #2 1640 LONE MOUNTAIN TRAIL 1/31/26

Garfield

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111594 DC Excavation                                                                   JORDAN WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS 451 MAIN ST 1/14/26

Granite

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111472 JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP INC                               DRUMMOND WASTE WATER TREATMENT FACILITY NO ADDRESS ASSIGNED 9/4/25

MTR111528 Glacier 3D LLC                                                                  FLINT CREEK IRRIGATION CANAL - ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 EAST FORK ROAD 10/10/25

Jefferson



NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111515 Capital Growth Buchalter                                                        MONTANA CITY DOLLAR GENERAL OLD MONTANA STATE HIGWAY RD. 9/18/25

Judith Basin

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111552 WESTERN MUNICIPAL CONSTRUCTION INC                    WASTEWATER SYSTEM UPGRADES 205 MAIN ST, WINIFRED, MT 59489 10/21/25

Lewis and Clark

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111500 SWANK ENTERPRISES                                                        BOB'S VALLEY MARKET ACE HARDWARE 7507 NORTH MONTANA AVENUE 9/4/25

MTR111516 Popp Construction                                                               PAPPAS ENTERPRISE 6714 GREEN MEADOW DRIVE 9/24/25

MTR111522 BULLOCK CONTRACTING LLC                                            WATER HOUSE MADILYN WAY 9/17/25

MTR111544 DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. - MAIN              STATE OF MONTANA WEIGHTS AND MEASURES 2705 SKYWAY DRIVE 10/8/25

MTR111571 HELENA SAND AND GRAVEL INC                                       HELENA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NEW BUILDING DIEHL RANCH ROAD 11/4/25

MTR111577 HELENA SAND AND GRAVEL INC                                       ARTISAN VILLAGE 2605 N SANDERS ST 11/11/25

MTR111578 NorthWestern Energy                                                             GAS TRANSMISSION: HELENA - JUNCTION TO SILVER CITY (PHASE 1) LONE PINE RD TO HICKORY RD 1/14/26

MTR111604 Gruber Excavating                                                               HELENA FIRE STATION #3 KELLEHER LN 1/9/26

MTR111607 VALLEY SAND AND GRAVEL LLC                                       SMITH BLR NO. 2 875 AUSSIE PL 1/8/26

MTR111623 BATTLE RIDGE BUILDERS LLC                                           ELK CREEK BRIDGE AND HOGAN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT US HWY 21 1/28/26

Madison

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111446 AUTHENTIC INC GENERAL CONTRACTORS                     LOT 9 SPANISH PEAKS RESORT LOT 9 SPLITWOOD TRAIL 8/7/25

MTR111536 Deere Creek Excavation, LLC                                                LEONARD SLOUGH METULLY LANE 10/2/25

Missoula

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111260 J AND J EXCAVATING & TRUCKING INC                            ROSEBURG SITE 3300 RASER DR 1/31/26

MTR111363 SCHELLINGER CONSTRUCTION CO                                  MISSOULA MONTANA AIRPORT 5225 W BROADWAY STREET 8/2/25

MTR111410 Remington Group LLC                                                            KENDRICK CONDOS - CANYON CREEK VILLAGE PHASE 14 4830 KENDRICK PLACE 8/5/25

MTR111469 PCI                                                                             BIG TOY CONDOS 8949 HARBINE LANE 8/14/25

MTR111494 PCI                                                                             MCCAULEY MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 3100 HUMBLE ROAD 9/4/25

MTR111505 MTX Excavation, LLC                                                             MICM MARY JANE PROJECTS LP 01 MARY JANE BLVD 9/9/25

MTR111506 Butler creek development                                                       PHASE 4A 6162 MACAURTHUR 9/9/25

MTR111520 KNIFE RIVER MISSOULA                                                     TOWN PUMP BONNER 7995 HWY 200 9/13/25

MTR111532 Hillview Road LLC                                                               WILDROOT PHASE 2 HILLVIEW WAY 9/25/25

MTR111548 Martel Construction Inc                                                         DOYLES SHEEHAN 6681 KESTREL DRIVE 10/11/25

MTR111582 WILLIAMS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION INC                               PACIFIC PLUMBING 5811 SANDPIPER DR 11/15/25

MTR111590 KNIFE RIVER MISSOULA                                                     BLACKFOOT CROSSING COWBOY TRAIL 12/9/25

MTR111603 Butler creek development                                                       BUTLER CREEK DEVELOPMENT EXPRESSWAY 1/6/26

MTR111612 HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION CO                                  MISSOULA MONTANA TEMPLE & GROUNDS BUILDING 5550 RIVERFRONT PLACE 1/28/26

Park

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111455 DC Excavation                                                                   NORTHBANK WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 118 US HWY 89 S 8/6/25

MTR111476 Base Camp Construction                                                        OLD YELLOWSTONE TRUCK STOP 1226 US HIGHWAY 10 W 9/30/25

MTR111490 Roller Construction Inc.                                                        YELLOWSTONE RESERVE COMMERICAL PARK US HIGHWAY 89 SOUTH 9/3/25



NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111512 SBC INC (SCHLAUCH BOTTCHER CONSTRUCTION INC)DEEP CREEK RANCH 313 DEEP CREEK RD 9/27/25

MTR111567 Houser Engineering                                                              HUNTER HOT SPRINGS TBD CONVICT GRADE ROAD 12/9/25

Phillips

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111482 LANGLAS AND ASSOCIATES                                              MALTA VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SHOP 611 S. 10TH AVE EAST 8/22/25

Prairie

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111513 RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC                                          BAD ROUTE BORROW MP 189.5 INTERSTATE 94E 9/12/25

Ravalli

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111451 PCI                                                                             DARBY ESTATES 449 COLE AVENUE 9/16/25

MTR111574 Howe to Get It Done                                                             AP LOT B, BLOCK 1, HAMILTON HEIGHTS (AKA MT ROOTS) 586 LITTLE SKY LANE 12/16/25

Richland

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111466 PRINCE INC                                                                      SAVAGE NORTH AND SOUTH HWY 16 NORTH AND SOUTH OF SAVAGE 9/6/25

Sanders

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111465 US Antimony Corporation                                                       US ANTIMONY CORPORATION - THOMPSON FALLS 47 COX GULCH ROAD 8/2/25

MTR111565 Tadd & Susan Nicely                                                             NICELY DAM REMOVAL 6717 BROWNS MEADOW RD 10/31/25

Silver Bow

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111501 LANGLAS AND ASSOCIATES INC                                       CHICK FIL A HARRISON AVE 10/1/25

MTR111572 Jeffery Contracting                                                             MAMMOTH DR SUBDIVISION 34 MAMOTH DR. 11/13/25

MTR111584 INTERMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC         BLACKTAIL CREEK AT BUTTE CC 3400 ELIZABETH WARREN AVENUE 12/2/25

Stillwater

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111468 WICKENS CONSTRUCTION INC                                          COLUMBUS SHLDR WID HIGHWAY 421 8/6/25

MTR111487 Project Telephone Company                                                  PROJECT TELEPHONE COMPANY - ABSAROKEE PHASE 3 RURAL AREA RURAL ABSAROKEE 1/22/26

MTR111575 DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. - MAIN              STILLWATER RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 2562 NYE RD 11/13/25

Sweet Grass

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111431 Broadwater MT LLC                                                               SPRING CREEK RV 257 MAIN BOULDER RD 8/1/25

Toole

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111499 EPC Services Company                                                         BHE MONTANA ENERGY PARK SOLAR 48.518008, -112.207328 9/17/25

Valley



Valley

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111576 WBI ENERGY TRANSMISSION INC                                     SACO -MORGAN CREEK MILK RIVER BORE PROJECT LOCATED 5.35 MILES SOUTHEAST OF NASHUA MONTANA 1/21/26

Yellowstone

NPDES ID Permittee Name Facility Name Location Address Effective Date

MTR111461 KE Construction                                                                 STICKEL WHAREHOUSE PINE LAKE RD 8/2/25

MTR111474 KE Construction                                                                 ZIMMERMAN VILLAGE LOT 3 ZIMMERMAN HOME SUBDIVISION 8/20/25

MTR111483 KE Construction                                                                 FERRARA/PHILLIPS 3352 GABEL RD 8/20/25

MTR111509 CAYTON EXCAVATION INC                                                 MONTANA TIRE 1617 1ST AVE N 9/11/25

MTR111525 Askin Construction LLC                                                          VILLAGE COOPERATIVE GREEN VALLEY DRIVE 9/17/25

MTR111531 SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY                              DUCK CREEK ROAD BRIDGE SCOUT MITIGATION DUCK CREEK RD 9/20/25

MTR111556 KE Construction                                                                 KE HQ RESOURCE WAY 10/16/25

MTR111558 Rimrock Dirtworks LLC                                                           ROCKY MOUNTAIN CAR WASH 4220 KING AVE W 11/1/25

MTR111566 K2 Civil, Inc.                                                                  ST. JOHN'S PATIO HOMES 1920 WYNDSTONE WAY 10/31/25

MTR111587 Askin Construction LLC                                                          LOCKWOOD SEWER PHASE 3 - 1A 1036 HORN ST. 12/17/25

MTR111598 Askin Construction LLC                                                          54TH ST. SUBDIVISION 5407 RIMROCK RD 1/6/26

MTR111601 WESTERN MUNICIPAL CONSTRUCTION INC                    LOCKWOOD MID ZONE WATER STORAGE TANK TRAILMASTER DR 1/6/26

MTR111633 KNIFE RIVER - BILLINGS                                                      DAYLIS STADIUM 425 GRAND AVE 1/31/26
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